Preliminary Draft - Do Not Cite or Quote
2003 Consumer and Commer cial Products Survey

Category: 30910 - Nail treatment product

Table 1 - Reported Products

Company Name

Product or Product Group Name

1. Access Business Group LLC

2. Acquarella, LLC.

3. American International Industries

4. American International Industries

5. American International Industries

6. American International Industries

7. American International Industries

8. American International Industries

9. American International Industries

10. American International Industries

11. American International Industries

12. American International Industries

13. American International Industries

14. American International Industries

15. American International Industries

16. American International Industries

17. American International Industries

18. American International Industries

Artistry Cuticle and Nadinditioner

Acquarella Conditioner

Delore Nail Thioke

Delore Organicdtarer

European Secrelsi@m Nail Builder

European Secretit Btrenghthener

European Secretit Strengthener

European SecretskRard

European SecretsTiree Oll

EZ Flow NaturaliiNaeatment

FluoRX Grow |

FluoRX Hard Il

FluoRX Nourish 1lI

FluoRX Stop Fungus

FluoRX Stop Yellow

Gena Nail Brite

Gena Tea Tree Qil

Super Nail Bite More

Note: Item #'s do not correspond between Tables 1
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Company Name Product or Product Group Name

19. American International Industries Supernail fungicid

20. Art of Beauty Co. Nail Drink

21. Art of Beauty Co. Nail Eat

22. Art of Beauty Co. Qtica Natural Nail Grow Stimulator

23. Avon Products Nail Experts Length and Strength Complex

24. Avon Products Nail Experts Liquid Silk Wrap

25. Avon Products Nail Experts On the Mend Nail Mender

26. Blue Cross Beauty Products, Inc. Total Manicure

27. Bourjois Very Manucure - Durcisseur

28. Bourjois Very Manucure - Lissant Blanchissant

29. Bourjois Very Manucure - Restructurant Fortifiant

30. Bourjois Very Manucure Fortifant Lissant Blanc/Rose
Tendre

31. Bourjois Very Manucure Fortifiant Lissant Blanc/Beige

32. Bourjois Very Manucure Fortifiant Lissant Blanc/Rose

33. Brentwood Beauty Labs International, Inc. Beautyr8escNail Hardener & Thick 161220

34. Brentwood Beauty Labs International, Inc. Beautyr8ecNail Matrix Fortifier Oil 161840

35. Brentwood Beauty Labs International, Inc. Beautyr8ecRidge Filler 161800

36. Brentwood Beauty Labs International, Inc. Nail Iresure Growth Serum 781001

37. Brentwood Beauty Labs International, Inc. Nail Iresure Strengthener 781003

38. CCA Industries, Inc. Nutra Nail Growth Maximizer

39. CCA Industries, Inc. Nutra Nail Max "10" Strenghtene

Note: Item #'s do not correspond between Tables 1 and 2.
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Company Name

Product or Product Group Name

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45,

46.

47.

48.

49,

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

CCA Industries, Inc.

CCA Industries, Inc.

CCA Industries, Inc.

COTY, Inc.

Creative Nail Design

Creative Nail Design

Creative Nail Design

Creative Nail Design

Del Laboratories, Inc.

Del Laboratories, Inc.

Del Laboratories, Inc.

Del Laboratories, Inc.

Del Laboratories, Inc.

Del Laboratories, Inc.

Del Laboratories, Inc.

Del Laboratories, Inc.

Del Laboratories, Inc.

Del Laboratories, Inc.

Del Laboratories, Inc.

Del Laboratories, Inc.

Del Laboratories, Inc.

Nutra Nail Maximum Nail Hardene

Nutra Nail Maximum Nail Strehgher

Nutra Nail Triple Power Gel&tgthener

RML NAIL CARE MULTI 3IN1

Contours Botanical Oil

Revivanail Classic

Revivanail Signature

Theracreme

NY Color Grow 10 Nails

NY Color Nail Hardener (270A)

NY Color Ridge Filler

Sally Hansen Be-Long with dtyFibers (2220)

Sally Hansen Correct Nail vistto Treatment

(2671)

Sally Hansen Diamond Stremigstant Nail
Hardener

Sally Hansen Get Growing Multamin Nail
Growth Solution

Sally Hansen Get Hard NailgdtMVitamin &
Fluoride

Sally Hansen Get Strong Mdltamin Nalil
Strengthener

Sally Hansen Get Thicker Muitamin &
Fluoride
Sally Hansen Hard As Naileatl2103

Sally Hansen Hard As NailsdHas Wrap

Sally Hansen Hard As Nailgtl¢ color

Note: Item #'s do not correspond between Tables 1
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Company Name

Product or Product Group Name

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

Del Laboratories, Inc.

Del Laboratories, Inc.

Del Laboratories, Inc.

Del Laboratories, Inc.

Del Laboratories, Inc.

Del Laboratories, Inc.

Del Laboratories, Inc.

Del Laboratories, Inc.

Del Laboratories, Inc.

Del Laboratories, Inc.

Del Laboratories, Inc.

Del Laboratories, Inc.

Del Laboratories, Inc.

Del Laboratories, Inc.

Del Laboratories, Inc.

Del Laboratories, Inc.

Del Laboratories, Inc.

Estee Lauder

Fingermates, Inc.

Jessica Cosmetics, International

Jessica Cosmetics, International

Sally Hansen Hard As NailstiNal Tint 2106

Sally Hansen Hard As Nailslei 2102

Sally Hansen Insta-Dri Antit@ Top Coat

Sally Hansen Maximum Growah15)

Sally Hansen Maximum Supaitl7)

Sally Hansen Nail Growth Aator (2741)

Sally Hansen Nail Protex (R4

Sally Hansen No More Bre&2AQ3)

Sally Hansen No More Pee(2237)

Sally Hansen Noticeably Sgem(2154)

Sally Hansen One Coat Ins&irgngth (2242)

Sally Hansen Super Shine Riilsh (2290)

Sally Hansen Teflon Tuff Grbang Nails

Sally Hansen Teflon Tuff Nddrdener

Sally Hansen Teflon Tuff &tgthener

Sally Hansen Thicken Up (2147

Sally Hansen Triple Stron§2@)

Pure Color Nail Laquer Treatment

Nail Life Formalde Free

Brilliance

Critical Care

Note: Item #'s do not correspond between Tables 1
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Product or Product Group Name

82. Jessica Cosmetics, International Dazzle

83. Jessica Cosmetics, International Endurance

84. Jessica Cosmetics, International Fiber Fix

85. Jessica Cosmetics, International Flawless

86. Jessica Cosmetics, International Fusion

87. Jessica Cosmetics, International Life Jacket

88. Jessica Cosmetics, International Liquid Strength

89. Jessica Cosmetics, International Matte for Men

90. Jessica Cosmetics, International Pure Maintenance

91. Jessica Cosmetics, International Recovery

92. Jessica Cosmetics, International Rejuvenation

93. Jessica Cosmetics, International Restoration

94. Jessica Cosmetics, International Reward

95. Jessica Cosmetics, International Top Priority

96. L'Oreal Retall L'Oreal Grow Stronger Nails

97. Mavala SA Mavala Scientifique Nail Hardener

98. Mavala SA Nail Shield

99. Mavala SA Nailactan
100. Melvco, Inc. Nail Magic Nail Hardner & Conditioner
101. Merle Norman Cosmetics Salon Formula Nail Strengthen
102. Nu-World Corporation Crystal Nail Nail Builder

Note: Item #'s do not correspond between Tables 1
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Product or Product Group Name

103.

104.

105.

106.

107.

108.

109.

110.

111.

112.

113.

114.

115.

116.

117.

118.

119.

120.

121.

122,

Nu-World Corporation

Nu-World Corporation

Nu-World Corporation

OPI Products, Inc.

Orly International, Inc.

Orly International, Inc.

Orly International, Inc.

Orly International, Inc.

Orly International, Inc.

Pacific World Corp.

Pacific World Corp.

Prima Technologies (Nail Tek)

Revlon Consumer Products Corporation

Revlon Consumer Products Corporation

Revlon Consumer Products Corporation

Revlon Consumer Products Corporation

Shiseido Cosmetic (America), Ltd.

Shu Umeura

Shu Umeura

Shu Umeura

Crystal Nail Thick Nail Thicken

Nail Selectives Rebuild/Nailrkfzr

Nail Selectives Touch'n Up Ndédrdener

Natural Nail Strengthener

Calcium Shield

Nail Armor

Nail Defense

No Bite

Romeo

Nailene Hard Results Nail Harde

Nailene Titanium Strength

Nail Tek Nail Strengpler

Almay FluoRtles Daily Dose Growth Fortifier

Revlon Creanticlé Remover

Revlon Culdssage Cream

Revlon Liquidic Dry

CPB HAND AND NATIREATMENT
ESSENCE
Shu Uemura Nail Care Nourishing Oil

Shu Uemura Nail CareMoisturizer Gel

Shu Uemura Nail Enamel
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